
Deconectari programate Drochia - 08.07.2024-14.07.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-07-08
08:00:00

2024-07-08
18:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT154DR12 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-08
08:00:00

2024-07-08
18:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT287DR12 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-08
08:00:00

2024-07-08
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT122DR5 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-08
08:00:00

2024-07-08
16:00:00

S. SOFIA PT614DR5 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-08
08:00:00

2024-07-08
13:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT112DR3 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-08
12:00:00

2024-07-08
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: BRANCUS CONSTANTIN:26;10;22;24;8
FUNDACUL RACHITILOR:5;7;1;2;3;4;8 COSBUC
GHEORGHE:3;4;6;9;11;12;13;2A;1;10;2;5;7;8 TOPARCEANU
GHEORGHE:21;24;27;28;31;35;39;40;42;43;44;45A;46;47;52;23;
25;26;29;30;32;33;34;37;38;41;45;48;50;54 GHIC

PT169DR17 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
13:00:00

S. GRIBOVA PT457ND14 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.CHETROSU PT581ZG2F0 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT51ZG2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT52ZG2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT53ZG2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT59ZG2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT316ZG2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT358ZG2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT377ZG2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT425ZG2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT470ZG2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT499ZG2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT541ZG2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT545ZG2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT184ZG2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
18:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT154DR12 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
18:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT287DR12 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-09
12:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S. HASNASENII MARI PT48ND5 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-10
08:00:00

2024-07-10
18:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT154DR12 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-10
08:00:00

2024-07-10
18:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT287DR12 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-10
08:00:00

2024-07-10
16:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT139DR12 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-10
08:00:00

2024-07-10
16:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT154DR12 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-10
08:00:00

2024-07-10
16:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT181DR12 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-10
08:00:00

2024-07-10
16:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT287DR12 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-10
08:00:00

2024-07-10
16:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT288DR12 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-10
08:00:00

2024-07-10
16:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT318DR12 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-10
08:00:00

2024-07-10
16:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT483DR12 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

2024-07-10
09:00:00

2024-07-10
13:00:00

S. POPESTI PT82ZG5
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-10
09:00:00

2024-07-10
13:00:00

S. POPESTI PT201ZG5
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-10
09:00:00

2024-07-10
13:00:00

S. POPESTI PT206ZG5
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-10
09:00:00

2024-07-10
13:00:00

S. POPESTI PT207ZG5
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-10
09:00:00

2024-07-10
13:00:00

S. POPESTI PT209ZG5
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-10
09:00:00

2024-07-10
13:00:00

S. POPESTI PT210ZG5
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-10
09:00:00

2024-07-10
13:00:00

S. POPESTI PT211ZG5
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-10
09:00:00

2024-07-10
13:00:00

S. POPESTI PT213ZG5
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-10
09:00:00

2024-07-10
13:00:00

S. POPESTI PT352ZG5
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-10
09:00:00

2024-07-10
13:00:00

S. POPESTI PT486ZG5
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-10
09:00:00

2024-07-10
13:00:00

S. POPESTI PT555ZG5
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-11
08:00:00

2024-07-11
18:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT154DR12 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-11
08:00:00

2024-07-11
18:00:00

S. TARIGRAD PT287DR12 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-07-11
08:00:00

2024-07-11
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT470ZG2 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV


